505886675 01/28/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5933500

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY [ΟΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
NUCANA BIOMED LIN	IITED			08/29/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	NUCAN	NUCANA PLC			
Street Address:	3 LOCH	3 LOCHSIDE WAY			
City:	EDINBL	EDINBURGH			
State/Country:		UNITED KINGDOM			
Postal Code:	EH12 9	EH12 9DT			
	•				
Property Type		Number			
Application Number:		14943555			
Application Number:		13877673			
Application Number:		14560097			
Application Number:		14000682			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
Fax Number: (877		(877)769-7945			
		the e-mail address first; if tha ; if that is unsuccessful, it will			
Phone:	-	(617) 542-5070	be sem va oo	man.	
. ,		apsi@fr.com			
Correspondent Name: CHR		CHRISTINE A. GODDARD			
Address Line 1: FISH		FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.			
Address Line 2:		P.O.BOX 1022			
Address Line 4:	I	MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 5	5440-1022		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		38186-0002US1			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		CHERYL A. FORREST	CHERYL A. FORREST		
SIGNATURE:		/Cheryl A. Forrest/	/Cheryl A. Forrest/		
DATE SIGNED:		01/28/2020	01/28/2020		
otal Attachments: 1					
ource=ChangeofName/	Assignmen	t#page1.tif			



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME AND RE-REGISTRATION OF A PRIVATE COMPANY AS A PUBLIC COMPANY

Company No. 3308778

The Registrar of Companies for England/Wales hereby certifies that

NUCANA BIOMED LIMITED

formerly registered as a private company having changed its name and having this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 2006 as a public company is now incorporated under the name of

NUCANA PLC

and that the company is limited by shares.

Its registered office is situated in England/Wales.

Given at Companies House on 29th August 2017



RECORDED: 01/28/2020



PATENT REEL: 051645 FRAME: 0426